
645 Holbrook Street
Erie, CO 80516TOWN OF ERIE

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-238 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Agenda Agenda Ready

File created: In control:4/17/2020 Town Council

On agenda: Final action:5/12/2020

Title: A Resolution of the Board of Trustees of the Town of Erie Approving Change Order No. 1 to the
Agreement with Burns & McDonnell Engineering Company, Inc. for the Design of the Hydroelectric
Facility to Provide Construction Administration Services in the Amount of $166,158

Sponsors: Public Works

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Change Order 1

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approveTown Council5/12/2020 1

TOWN OF ERIE Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

